

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRMC No. 464/2015
IA No. 1/2015

Mohd. Asif

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through :- None
v/s

State of J&K and another

.....Respondent (s)

Through :- None

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER

Adjourned.

List on 04.10.2021.

**(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE**

JAMMU
23.08.2021
Neha